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Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
Bryan, TX 09/26/2015 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 28 2nd 26 3rd 27 1st 25
103 Carisa Kimbro - Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 Y 3.0 26.0 4.0 23.0 1.0 27.0 1.0 25.0 101.0 1 1
144 Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 Y 7.0 22.0 3.0 24.0 2.0 26.0 5.0 21.0 93.0 2 2
101 Nonie Casselman-Reed - Select Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 Y 17.0 12.0 1.0 26.0 9.0 19.0 4.0 22.0 79.0 3 3
10 Bob Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 Y 4.0 25.0 9.0 18.0 13.0 15.0 9.0 17.0 75.0 4 4
90 Morgan Moreno - TAMU Shesa Ricochet - 2011 - 5435702 Y 12.0 17.0 6.0 21.0 3.5 24.5 21.0 5.0 67.5 5 5
85 Sarah Savage - TAMU Boons Texas Legacy - 5182449 Y 24.0 5.0 8.0 19.0 5.0 23.0 6.0 20.0 67.0 6 6
67 Natalie Holt - Mr Sonnys Gold Bar - 1999 - 606733 Y 8.0 21.0 7.0 20.0 17.0 11.0 11.0 15.0 67.0 6 7
81 Danielle Rehkamp - Cal Bar Playboy - 2003 - 4371863 Y 2.0 27.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 18.0 14.0 12.0 67.0 6 8
36 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 Y 13.0 16.0 5.0 22.0 19.0 9.0 7.0 19.0 66.0 9 9

145 Mandy Harris - TTU CR Wolfwood - 1078482 Y 6.0 23.0 12.0 15.0 18.0 10.0 8.0 18.0 66.0 9 10
46 Brittney Snodgress - Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 Y 5.0 24.0 21.0 6.0 6.0 22.0 12.0 14.0 66.0 9 11
129 Jeff Passell - Select Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 Y 9.0 20.0 2.0 25.0 15.0 13.0 18.0 8.0 66.0 9 12
133 Val Baker - Little Lucy Pepto - 5263243 Y 1.0 28.0 18.0 9.0 22.0 6.0 13.0 13.0 56.0 13 13
61 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 Y 15.0 14.0 11.0 16.0 12.0 16.0 19.0 7.0 53.0 14 14
1 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 Y 14.0 15.0 22.0 5.0 23.0 5.0 2.0 24.0 49.0 15 15

113 Larry Jacobs - Select Smarties Solanosally - 2004 - 4550624 Y 20.0 9.0 10.0 17.0 25.0 3.0 10.0 16.0 45.0 16 16
45 Melanie Kykal - Stovalls Cinderelea - 2002 - 618797 Y 10.0 19.0 14.0 13.0 21.0 7.0 22.0 4.0 43.0 17 17
157 Jessica Leatherwood - Dan San Sonita - 2002 - 4257866 Y 19.0 10.0 26.0 1.0 8.0 20.0 15.0 11.0 42.0 18 18
20 Casey Ling - SHSU Smokin Sahara Uno - 2009 - 5216347 Y 11.0 18.0 15.0 12.0 20.0 8.0 23.0 3.0 41.0 19 19
23 Cody Wellman - SHSU Silken Starlite - 5248765 Y 18.0 11.0 20.0 7.0 11.0 17.0 25.0 1.0 36.0 20 20
122 Elizabeth Hulslander - WTAMU Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 5216284 Y 16.0 13.0 23.0 4.0 14.0 14.0 24.0 2.0 33.0 21 21
22 Morgan Selman - SHSU Willys Royal Lena - 681316 Y 26.0 3.0 25.0 2.0 16.0 12.0 16.0 10.0 27.0 22 22
19 Ashley Heinen - SHSU Pay Me Boyx - 755906 Y 25.0 4.0 19.0 8.0 26.0 2.0 17.0 9.0 23.0 23 23
44 Melanie Kykal - Bluberi Pi - 2009 - 5214953 Y 21.0 8.0 24.0 3.0 23.0 5.0 20.0 6.0 22.0 24 24
25 Martha Vogelsang - Cee My Bingo - 3572750 N 27.0 2.0 #N/A N SCR #N/A #N/A N 0.0 999
51 Cyndi Gunzer - BT Chic Olena Pine - 2004 - 4578291 N #N/A N #N/A N 7.0 21.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
80 Taylor Godwin - TAMU Baby Be Easy - 5477932 N 22.0 7.0 16.0 11.0 #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999

105 Nora Thompson - This Shiners Smokin - 2005 - 4687768 N #N/A N #N/A N 24.0 4.0 3.0 23.0 0.0 999
107 Christy Schraeder - JD Whizkey - 532476 N 23.0 6.0 #N/A N 3.5 24.5 #N/A N 0.0 999
156 Dru Harper - Myengraved Invitation - 916105 N 28.0 1.0 13.0 14.0 #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
182 Dejonna Haneline - Peptos Smart Peppy - 2007 - 5036221 N #N/A N #N/A N SCR N #N/A N 0.0 999
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Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

09/26/2015 Judge:

28 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 28 TIE BREAKERS 2 8 1 6 10 9 4 3 7 5

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Ext 
Walk Trot

Ext 
Trot Lope

Stop & 
Reverse Walk Lope

Ext 
Lope Trot

Stop & 
Back To

ta
l 

Pe
na

lti
es

Total Ranking

1 28 133 Val Baker - Little Lucy Pepto - 5263243 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 77.0 1

2 27 81 Danielle Rehkamp - Cal Bar Playboy - 2003 - 4371863 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 76.5 2

3 26 103 Carisa Kimbro - Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 76.0 3

4 25 10 Bob Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.0 75.5 4

5 24 46 Brittney Snodgress - Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 74.5 5

6 23 145 Mandy Harris - TTU CR Wolfwood - 1078482 1.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 74.5 5

7 22 144 Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.0 74.5 5

8 21 67 Natalie Holt - Mr Sonnys Gold Bar - 1999 - 606733 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 74.5 5

9 20 129 Jeff Passell - Select Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.0 74.5 5

10 19 45 Melanie Kykal - Stovalls Cinderelea - 2002 - 618797 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 0.0 74.5 5

Limited Non-Pro Pleasure  
- AQHA Ranch Riding

Bryan, TXLocation:Carl McCuistion
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11 18 20 Casey Ling - SHSU Smokin Sahara Uno - 2009 - 5216347 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 74.0 11

12 17 90 Morgan Moreno - TAMU Shesa Ricochet - 2011 - 5435702 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 74.0 11

13 16 36 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 74.0 11

14 15 1 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.0 1.0 73.5 14

15 14 61 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 73.5 14

16 13 122 Elizabeth Hulslander - WTAMU Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 5216284 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 73.5 14

17 12 101 Nonie Casselman-Reed - Select Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 73.0 17

18 11 23 Cody Wellman - SHSU Silken Starlite - 5248765 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 73.0 17

19 10 157 Jessica Leatherwood - Dan San Sonita - 2002 - 4257866 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 71.5 19

20 9 113 Larry Jacobs - Select Smarties Solanosally - 2004 - 4550624 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 71.5 19
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21 8 44 Melanie Kykal - Bluberi Pi - 2009 - 5214953 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 71.0 21

22 7 80 Taylor Godwin - TAMU Baby Be Easy - 5477932 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 71.0 21

23 6 107 Christy Schraeder - JD Whizkey - 532476 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 2.0 70.0 23

24 5 85 Sarah Savage - TAMU Boons Texas Legacy - 5182449 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 66.0 25

25 4 19 Ashley Heinen - SHSU Pay Me Boyx - 755906 0.5 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 6.0 62.5 26

26 3 22 Morgan Selman - SHSU Willys Royal Lena - 681316 0.5 -0.5 0.0 -1.5 -1.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 6.0 58.5 27

27 2 25 Martha Vogelsang - Cee My Bingo - 3572750 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 -1.5 -1.0 0.0 11.0 52.0 28

28 1 156 Dru Harper - Myengraved Invitation - 916105 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 67.5 24
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09/26/2015 Judge:

26 Shown 
In Class

Entered 
In Class 26 TIE BREAKERS 8 2 7 6 4 1 5 3

Descriptions of Obstacles left hand 
gate

trot over 
4 poles to 

bridge

walk over 
bridge

back L
trot out 

of L

lope left 
lead over 

3 logs

trot into 
box, stop, 
360, walk 

out

walk, pick 
up drag, 
trot fig 8

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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1 26 101 Nonie Casselman-Reed - Select Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.5 2.0 72.0 1

2 25 129 Jeff Passell - Select Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 71.0 2

3 24 144 Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 71.0 2

4 23 103 Carisa Kimbro - Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 3.0 70.5 4

5 22 36 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 2.0 70.0 5

6 21 90 Morgan Moreno - TAMU Shesa Ricochet - 2011 - 5435702 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 3.0 69.5 6

7 20 67 Natalie Holt - Mr Sonnys Gold Bar - 1999 - 606733 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 69.5 6

8 19 85 Sarah Savage - TAMU Boons Texas Legacy - 5182449 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 2.0 68.0 8

9 18 10 Bob Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 4.0 67.5 9

10 17 113 Larry Jacobs - Select Smarties Solanosally - 2004 - 4550624 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 3.0 66.5 10

Ltd. Non-Pro Stock Horse 
Trail  - AQHA Ranch Trail

Bryan, TXLocation:Brian Sumrall
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11 16 61 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.5 3.0 66.5 10

12 15 145 Mandy Harris - TTU CR Wolfwood - 1078482 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 4.0 66.0 12

13 14 156 Dru Harper - Myengraved Invitation - 916105 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -1.5 2.0 66.0 12

14 13 45 Melanie Kykal - Stovalls Cinderelea - 2002 - 618797 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 66.0 12

15 12 20 Casey Ling - SHSU Smokin Sahara Uno - 2009 - 5216347 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 6.0 65.0 15

16 11 80 Taylor Godwin - TAMU Baby Be Easy - 5477932 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 64.5 16

17 10 81 Danielle Rehkamp - Cal Bar Playboy - 2003 - 4371863 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.5 7.0 64.0 18

18 9 133 Val Baker - Little Lucy Pepto - 5263243 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.5 -1.0 5.0 64.0 18

19 8 19 Ashley Heinen - SHSU Pay Me Boyx - 755906 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 5.0 62.5 20

20 7 23 Cody Wellman - SHSU Silken Starlite - 5248765 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 7.0 61.5 21
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21 6 46 Brittney Snodgress - Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.5 9.0 61.0 22

22 5 1 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.5 -1.5 7.0 61.0 22

23 4 122 Elizabeth Hulslander - WTAMU Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 521628 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 7.0 61.0 22

24 3 44 Melanie Kykal - Bluberi Pi - 2009 - 5214953 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 8.0 60.0 25

25 2 22 Morgan Selman - SHSU Willys Royal Lena - 681316 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -1.5 12.0 53.5 26

26 1 157 Jessica Leatherwood - Dan San Sonita - 2002 - 4257866 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 OP 4.0 64.5 16
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09/26/2015 Judge:

27 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 29 TIE BREAKERS 7 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7   

Trot to 
Center & 

Stop

3 Spins 
both Dir

2 Fast 
Circles 

Rt., Lead 
Chng

2 Fast 
Circles 

Lt., Lead 
Chng

Left 
Rollbck

Right 
Rollbck

Stop & 
Back   

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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e Total 
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Total Ranking

1 27.0 103 Carisa Kimbro - Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 71.5 1

2 26.0 144 Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.5 71.0 2

3.5 24.5 90 Morgan Moreno - TAMU Shesa Ricochet - 2011 - 5435702 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 70.5 3

3.5 24.5 107 Christy Schraeder - JD Whizkey - 532476 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 70.5 3

5 23.0 85 Sarah Savage - TAMU Boons Texas Legacy - 5182449 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.5 0.5 70.5 3

6 22.0 46 Brittney Snodgress - Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 70.0 6

7 21.0 51 Cyndi Gunzer - BT Chic Olena Pine - 2004 - 4578291 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.5 70.0 6

8 20.0 157 Jessica Leatherwood - Dan San Sonita - 2002 - 4257866 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 69.5 10

9 19.0 101 Nonie Casselman-Reed - Select Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 69.0 11

10 18.0 81 Danielle Rehkamp - Cal Bar Playboy - 2003 - 4371863 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 68.5 12

Limited Non-Pro Stock Horse Reining - 
AQHA Ranch Reining

Pattern No.

Bryan, TXLocation:Troy Koehl
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11 17.0 23 Cody Wellman - SHSU Silken Starlite - 5248765 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 68.5 12

12 16.0 61 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 0.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 68.0 14

13 15.0 10 Bob Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 68.0 14

14 14.0 122 Elizabeth Hulslander - WTAMU Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 521628 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.5 0.0 0.0 68.0 14

15 13.0 129 Jeff Passell - Select Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 68.0 14

16 12.0 22 Morgan Selman - SHSU Willys Royal Lena - 681316 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 68.0 14

17 11.0 67 Natalie Holt - Mr Sonnys Gold Bar - 1999 - 606733 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 0.5 67.5 20

18 10.0 145 Mandy Harris - TTU CR Wolfwood - 1078482 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 1.0 67.5 20

19 9.0 36 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 0.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 -1.0 0.5 -1.0 2.0 67.0 22

20 8.0 20 Casey Ling - SHSU Smokin Sahara Uno - 2009 - 5216347 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.5 0.0 66.5 23
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21 7.0 45 Melanie Kykal - Stovalls Cinderelea - 2002 - 618797 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.5 -0.5 -0.5 2.5 65.0 26

22 6.0 133 Val Baker - Little Lucy Pepto - 5263243 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 4.0 64.5 27

23 5.0 44 Melanie Kykal - Bluberi Pi - 2009 - 5214953 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 -1.5 -1.0 1.0 64.5 27

23 5.0 1 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 1.0 68.0 14

24 4.0 105 Nora Thompson - This Shiners Smokin - 2005 - 4687768 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.5 -1.5 66.5 23

25 3.0 113 Larry Jacobs - Select Smarties Solanosally - 2004 - 4550624 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 OP 2.0 66.0 25

26 2.0 19 Ashley Heinen - SHSU Pay Me Boyx - 755906 0.0 -1.5 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 -1.5 -0.5 2.0 63.0 29

SCR #N/A 25 Martha Vogelsang - Cee My Bingo - 3572750 70.0 6

SCR #N/A 182 Dejonna Haneline - Peptos Smart Peppy - 2007 - 5036221 70.0 6
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09/26/2015 Judge: Loc.

25 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 25 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

LNP Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Total 
Penalties

Total
Ranking

1 25.0 103 Carisa Kimbro - Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 1.0 74.5 1

2 24.0 1 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 74.5 1

3 23.0 105 Nora Thompson - This Shiners Smokin - 2005 - 4687768 1.0 1.0 1.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 73.5 3

4 22.0 101 Nonie Casselman-Reed - Select Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 72.5 4

5 21.0 144 Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 71.5 5

6 20.0 85 Sarah Savage - TAMU Boons Texas Legacy - 5182449 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 71.0 6

7 19.0 36 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 -1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 70.5 7

8 18.0 145 Mandy Harris - TTU CR Wolfwood - 1078482 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 70.0 8

9 17.0 10 Bob Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 70.0 8

10 16.0 113 Larry Jacobs - Select Smarties Solanosally - 2004 - 4550624 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 70.0 8

Limited Non-Pro Stock Horse Cow Work - 
AQHA Ranch Cow Work

Class

Bryan, TX

Boxing Fence Boxing

Shawn Holden
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11 15.0 67 Natalie Holt - Mr Sonnys Gold Bar - 1999 - 606733 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 69.5 11

12 14.0 46 Brittney Snodgress - Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 68.5 13

13 13.0 133 Val Baker - Little Lucy Pepto - 5263243 -1.0 1.0 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 1.0 68.5 13

14 12.0 81 Danielle Rehkamp - Cal Bar Playboy - 2003 - 4371863 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 68.0 15

15 11.0 157 Jessica Leatherwood - Dan San Sonita - 2002 - 4257866 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 67.0 16

16 10.0 22 Morgan Selman - SHSU Willys Royal Lena - 681316 -1.0 -1.0 1.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 1.0 67.0 16

17 9.0 19 Ashley Heinen - SHSU Pay Me Boyx - 755906 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 1.0 66.5 19

18 8.0 129 Jeff Passell - Select Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 1.0 66.0 20

19 7.0 61 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 1.0 66.0 20

20 6.0 44 Melanie Kykal - Bluberi Pi - 2009 - 5214953 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 1.0 65.5 22
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21 5.0 90 Morgan Moreno - TAMU Shesa Ricochet - 2011 - 5435702 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 2.0 65.0 23

22 4.0 45 Melanie Kykal - Stovalls Cinderelea - 2002 - 618797 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 2.0 64.0 24

23 3.0 20 Casey Ling - SHSU Smokin Sahara Uno - 2009 - 5216347 -1.5 -1.5 -1.5 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 62.5 25

24 2.0 122 Elizabeth Hulslander - WTAMU Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 521628 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 OP OP OP 69.0 12

25 1.0 23 Cody Wellman - SHSU Silken Starlite - 5248765 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 OP OP OP 67.0 16
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